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Student Council
2023 - 2024



Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Bryan David Rafi President bryan.rafi915@nmims.edu.in 8795977563

Rishikesh Dwarakanath Vice President rishikesh.dwarakanath043@nmims.edu.in 8754461754

Tanuj Udani General Secretary tanuj.udani013@nmims.edu.in 9869771313

Mayurika Dassani Treasurer mayurika.dassani800@nmims.edu.in 8087079621

Prerit Kala Corporate Communications Head prerit.kala023@nmims.edu.in 9891714107

Shubhaam Agrrawal Cultural Secretary shubhaam.agrrawal488@nmims.edu.in 9637722540

Manav Talwar Cultural Secretary manav.talwar001@nmims.edu.in 9791683025

Riva Desai Admin & Externals
  Head riva.desai828@nmims.edu.in 9427128050

Sapan Joshi Marketing &
  Communications Head sapan.joshi561@nmims.edu.in 7550170602

Aditya Divakaran Marketing &
  Communications Head aditya.divakaran296@nmims.edu.in 7530000634

Vidhi Tulsian Creative Head vidhi.tulsian675@nmims.edu.in 9930565962

Shantanu Soni Operations &
  Logistics Head shantanu.soni109@nmims.edu.in 9713859797

Kshiti Bahirat Student Affairs Head kshiti.bahirat274@nmims.edu.in 8668208396

Jongee Chandy Seminars Head jongee.chandy015@nmims.edu.in 9446322809 

Sai Nitin Tantravahi Sports Secretary tantravahi.sainitin271@nmims.edu.in 8555001809



Core Cells
2023 - 2024



Alumni Relations Cell 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Siddharth Krishna President siddharth.chvsskrishna493@nmims.edu.in 9701188412

Dhaval Chheda Vice President dhaval.chheda009@nmims.edu.in 9820102444

Shourjyo Bhattacharya General Secretary shourjyo.bhattacharya728@nmims.edu.in 8617788756

Surya Ravichandran Sponsorship Head surya.ravichandran343@nmims.edu.in 9962470679

Aakarsh Singh External Events Head aakarsh.singh609@nmims.edu.in 8003729172

Akshat Goyal External Events Head akshat.goyal241@nmims.edu.in 9034492098

Miran Ahmad External Events Head miran.ahmad844@nmims.edu.in 8318741805

Tashi Goyal Campus Engagement Head tashi.goyal107@nmims.edu.in 9870778010

Sanchita Saha Editor sanchita.saha768@nmims.edu.in 8981467633

Anagha Narayanan Public Relations Head anagha.narayanan491@nmims.edu.in 9819316651

Chirag Agrawal Public Relations Head chirag.agrawal113@nmims.edu.in 9830545775

Anjaly Sthapak
Alumni Network &

  Portal Management Head
anjaly.sthapak042@nmims.edu.in 8839772665

Harsh Choraria
Alumni Network &

  Portal Management Head
harsh.choraria207@nmims.edu.in 9830496629

Pooja Poddar
Alumni Network &

  Portal Management Head
pooja.poddar075@nmims.edu.in 8625816610



Industry Institute Partnership Cell 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Nihal Panda President nihal.panda003@nmims.edu.in 8879925868

Sumeet Patel Vice President sumeet.patel266@nmims.edu.in 9769078236

Hritvik Polumahanti Corporate Project Head hritvik.polumahanti176@nmims.edu.in 9820787269

Rachit Garg Corporate Project Management Head rachit.garg033@nmims.edu.in 8347534280

Gyanvi Gupta Corporate Project Relationship Head gyanvi.gupta291@nmims.edu.in 9794188896

Tapish Garg Operations Head tapish.garg941@nmims.edu.in 9999780586

Aditi Goyal Treasurer and Sponsorship Head aditi.goyal057@nmims.edu.in 9756041342

Amisha Bhatia iCON Head amisha.bhatia229@nmims.edu.in 9935654715

Atul Pataskar iCON Editorial Head atul.pataskar068@nmims.edu.in 7024549599

Monika Verma iCON Research Head monika.verma045@nmims.edu.in 8409555707



Placement Committee 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Mansoor Raja President mansoor.raja386@nmims.edu.in 7977017359

Manan Joshi Vice President manan.joshi372@nmims.edu.in 9428030407

Abhishek Pratap Singh Student Placement Coordinator abhishek.pratapsingh757@nmims.edu.in 9790544118

Abutibyan Hawawala Student Placement Coordinator abutibyan.hawawala508@nmims.edu.in 9712978229

Akshata Aggarwal Student Placement Coordinator akshata.aggarwal777@nmims.edu.in 9650065439

Aviral Srivastava Student Placement Coordinator aviral.srivastava071@nmims.edu.in 9927441166

B Abhiram Srivatsa Student Placement Coordinator babhiram.srivatsa387@nmims.edu.in 7893264060

Bakhtiaar Wangde Student Placement Coordinator bakhtiaar.wangde574@nmims.edu.in 9930936711

Devendra H S S Varma Penmatsa Student Placement Coordinator devendra.penmatsa788@nmims.edu.in 9177639555

Gaurav Patwardhan Student Placement Coordinator gaurav.patwardhan259@nmims.edu.in 7038281389

Jalpan Soni Student Placement Coordinator jalpan.soni714@nmims.edu.in 9825980790

Kalpesh Mehta Student Placement Coordinator kalpesh.mehta751@nmims.edu.in 8003353779

Karina Sethia Student Placement Coordinator karina.sethia292@nmims.edu.in 8879864285

Lokesh Joshi Student Placement Coordinator lokesh.joshi953@nmims.edu.in 8572039016

Mehul Datta Student Placement Coordinator mehul.datta182@nmims.edu.in 9511884056

Pratheeksha P Phadke Student Placement Coordinator pratheeksha.pphadke097@nmims.edu.in 8050600214

Rishab Chawla Student Placement Coordinator rishab.chawla481@nmims.edu.in 7973018393

Rishi Raniwala Student Placement Coordinator rishi.raniwala201@nmims.edu.in 8290641900

Sarah Qureshi Student Placement Coordinator sarah.qureshi064@nmims.edu.in 7410521603

Srikanth Giri Student Placement Coordinator srikanth.giri164@nmims.edu.in 9820415439

Sushant Tiwari Student Placement Coordinator sushant.tiwari098@nmims.edu.in 7980006534

Animesh Saraogi 
Student Placement Coordinator

(Redressal)
animesh.saraogi015@nmims.edu.in 9840168609

Ketan Jitendra Das
Student Placement Coordinator

(Redressal)
ketanjitendra.das659@nmims.edu.in 9003770835



Social Responsibility Forum 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Abhijeet Deodhar President abhijeet.deodhar053@nmims.edu.in 7038841949

Gaurav Patil Vice President gaurav.patil546@nmims.edu.in 9175892175

Rahul Jain General Secretary rahul.jain365@nmims.edu.in 9811461176

Sai Ukesh C Sponsorship Head saiukesh.c324@nmims.edu.in 9629471296

Sidharth Jani Logistics & Operations Head sidharth.jani117@nmims.edu.in 9407810955

Disha Samani Project & NGO Relations Head disha.samani138@nmims.edu.in 9867390135

Shivangi Agrawal Events & Promotions Head shivangi.agrawal151@nmims.edu.in 7999845667

Avani Chamoli Marketing & Communications Head avani.chamoli017@nmims.edu.in 7066899134

Agniv Basu Editorial Head agniv.basu246@nmims.edu.in 9831598048

Saumya Varma Creative Head saumya.varma121@nmims.edu.in 9455296798

Gourav Jaiswal We Care Head gourav.jaiswal662@nmims.edu.in 8697849771

Priyansha Batra We Care Head priyansha.batra068@nmims.edu.in 9650766005

Saumil Pandya We Care Head saumil.pandya054@nmims.edu.in 8469321108

Srishti Modi We Care Head srishti.modi354@nmims.edu.in 8583012725



Functional Cells
2023 - 2024



Analytica 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Lakshya Prakash President lakshya.prakash138@nmims.edu.in 9999653264

Parthavi Mehta Vice President parthavi.mehta123@nmims.edu.in 9004754449

Varun Sharma General Secretary varun.sharma025@nmims.edu.in 9899175421

Harsh Jaykumar
Logistics and

  Operations Head
harsh.jaykumar205@nmims.edu.in 9820009230

Anmol Sethi Marketing and PR Head anmol.sethi105@nmims.edu.in 9999825279

Meet Sisodia Treasurer meet.sisodia182@nmims.edu.in 9166355353

Adhishree Bansal Sponsorship Head adhishree.bansal007@nmims.edu.in 9805582706

Arun Raj Anandarajan Events Head arunraj.anandarajan059@nmims.edu.in 7598136616



Finomenon 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Deepanshu Ashara President deepanshu.ashara399@nmims.edu.in 8961475686

B Avantika Vice President bavantika.349@nmims.edu.in 7598910172

Aditi Vohra Events Head aditi.vohra072@nmims.edu.in 9336115252

Keyur Lakhani Editorials Head keyur.lakhani716@nmims.edu.in 9110728600

Akul Singh Creative Head akul.singh718@nmims.edu.in 7008428886

Khushi Doshi
Corporate Communications and

Sponsorship Head
khushi.doshi831@nmims.edu.in 7600810103

Ramit Bajaj Logistics and Promotions Head ramit.bajaj056@nmims.edu.in 9654441458

Gourav Bokaria Investments and Research Head gourav.bokaria645@nmims.edu.in 8391882625

Sakshi Rajwani Samriddhi Fund Manager sakshi.rajwani829@nmims.edu.in 8805068402

Raghav Satija Samriddhi Fund Manager raghav.satija069@nmims.edu.in 8288077211

Venkata Sai Niranjan Kumar Aku Samriddhi Fund Manager venkatasainiranjankuma.aku724@nmims.edu.in 9381285798

Garvit Bansal Co - Head of Economics and Strategy Garvit.bansal024@nmims.edu.in 9176741286

Nikhil Mokashi Co - Head of Economics and Strategy nikhil.mokashi926@nmims.edu.in 9421737976



Hruday 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Aaryaman Gupta President aaryaman.gupta175@nmims.edu.in 9820305025

Parul Kohli Vice-President parul.kohli012@nmims.edu.in 9873173775

Chaitanya Hedaoo Events Head chaitanya.hedaoo019@nmims.edu.in 8975200780

Akshay Jadhav Editorials Head akshay.jadhav039@nmims.edu.in 9870591995

Aanya Sharma Sponsorship Head aanya.sharma056@nmims.edu.in 8800303240

Parth Khosla Marketing and PR Head parth.khosla078@nmims.edu.in 9650399109

Kashish Dhingra Corporate Relations Head kashish.dhingra133@nmims.edu.in 9999829509

Mihika Chitranshi Creative Head mihika.chitranshi104@nmims.edu.in 8929688890



Lei Ipsum 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Shruti Nalwaya
  

  President 
  

shruti.nalwaya027@nmims.edu.in 9636270550

Vedashree Ghorpade   Vice President
  

vedashree.ghorpade028@nmims.edu.in 9702288750

Rashmi Agarwal   Competitions 
  

rashmi.agarwal037@nmims.edu.in 9864049752

Neha Anchalia   Competitions 
  

neha.anchalia005@nmims.edu.in 8981620219

Priyanshi Shah
  Social

  Media & Corporate Relations 
  

priyanshi.shah001@nmims.edu.in 8097711954

Tanish Goyal
  Social

  Media & Corporate Relations 
  

tanish.goyal815@nmims.edu.in 7528833667

Shivam Kumar   Publications 
  

shivam.kumar039@nmims.edu.in 7004574538

Mankeerat Singh   Publications 
  

mankeerat.singh073@nmims.edu.in 8837895407



Not just Marketing 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Arun G President arun.g137@nmims.edu.in 9964465880

Mehar Mangat Vice President mehar.mangat084@nmims.edu.in 7508074404

Mayank Nalluri Editorials and Publications mayank.nalluri737@nmims.edu.in 9740152653

Pranav Jain Creative, Web and Promotions pranav.jain036@nmims.edu.in 9917713050

Dushyant Bahl Productions and Digital Initiatives dushyant.bahl690@nmims.edu.in 9999739322

Keshav Lahoti Marketing and Sponsorship keshav.lahoti463@nmims.edu.in 7904504336

Madalsa Dixit Events and PR madalsa.dixit062@nmims.edu.in 7900199065

Shashwat Agarwal Operations and Logistics shashwat.agarwal911@nmims.edu.in 8077998037

Anushka Singh Corporate Relations anushka.singh618@nmims.edu.in 9068846798

Madhumitha M Projects and Research madhumitha.m344@nmims.edu.in 9840829973



Optumiz 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Shobhit Kumar President shobhit.kumar374@nmims.edu.in  7899082401

Kavya Agrawal Vice President kavya.agrawal318@nmims.edu.in  8770844604

Rohit Inamdar Events Head rohit.inamdar974@nmims.edu.in 8652529204

Kusum Maheshwari Sponsorship Head kusum.maheshwari015@nmims.edu.in  9836348161

Swathi Unni Marketing, Media & Creative Head swathi.unni410@nmims.edu.in  9558773215

Piyush Gupta Editorial, Research & IT Head piyush.gupta181@nmims.edu.in  8169876884

Abhishek Yapuram Industrial Relations Head abhishek.yapuram371@nmims.edu.in  9004030889

Vyankatesh Barve Logistics Head vyankatesh.barve135@nmims.edu.in 8600883627



SummIT 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Anahita Goswami President anahita.goswami309@nmims.edu.in 9004357007

Mridul Tripathi Vice President & Sponsorships Head mridul.tripathi337@nmims.edu.in 9626222350

Ojas Bhelsekar Events Head ojas.bhelsekar666@nmims.edu.in 9545848568

Swagata Biswas Marketing Head swagata.biswas189@nmims.edu.in 9952038354

Chakshu Garg Logistics Head chakshu.garg774@nmims.edu.in 9711855474

Mahima M Editorials Head mahima.m230@nmims.edu.in 9941122605

Sakshi Kothari Technicals Head sakshi.kothari071@nmims.edu.in 7648897110

Siddharthini A Creative Head siddharthini.a408@nmims.edu.in 7550228348



Interest Based Cells

2023 - 2024



E-Cell 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Archana Sunil President archana.sunil406@nmims.edu.in 8056715278

Suyash Bansal Vice President suyash.bansal341@nmims.edu.in 7698584862

Pratyush Vats Marketing and Creative Head pratyush.vats091@nmims.edu.in 8863922429

Divas Kumar Events Head divas.kumar895@nmims.edu.in 7004869193

Madhura Krishna Murthy Sastry Editorials Head madhurakrishna.murthysastry501@nmims.edu.in 8328055510

Deep Shah Logistics Head deep.shah015@nmims.edu.in 8511178994



Mantavya 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Anjum Jain President anjum.jain995@nmims.edu.in 9910201000

Aaruti Baldwa Vice President aaruti.baldwa892@nmims.edu.in 8989582827

Amog Shetty Events Head amog.shetty216@nmims.edu.in 9945857897

Gurpreet Singh Corporate Communications Head gurpreet.singh400@nmims.edu 7009789151

Nachiket Hattangadi Editorials Head nachiket.hattangadi031@nmims.edu.in 8587979517

Bhavya Tyagi Creative Head bhavya.tyagi097@nmims.edu.in 9650335950



Nepathya 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Rishi Chandra President rishi.chandra312@nmims.edu.in 7905518767

Prabhat Ranjan Vice President & Treasurer prabhat.ranjan979@nmims.edu.in 8740003530

Hitika Narang Creative Head hitika.narang088@nmims.edu.in 9999271309

Akhila Ram Content Head akhila.ram547@nmims.edu.in 9483900075

Vipin Vishal Choudhary Events & Workshops Head vipin.choudhary167@nmims.edu.in 9205443098

Mayank Gupta Logistics & Operations Head mayank.gupta693@nmims.edu.in 9963628728

Yash Tyagi Sponsorship Head yash.tyagi061@nmims.edu.in 9790089607

Ayushi Rathi Marketing & PR Head ayushi.rathi079@nmims.edu.in 7587067936



Nepathya - Club Senior Members - RangPunch 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Lahithya Mavoori Nepathya POC lahithya.mavoori810@nmims.edu.in 7330758367

Prathu Singh Pundir Nepathya POC prathusingh.pundir600@nmims.edu.in 8619324526

Anuraag Jain Senior Member anuraag.jain094@nmims.edu.in 8142345903

Harsha Ravi Karjagi Senior Member harsha.ravikarjagi586@nmims.edu.in 9880067020

Tanisha Agrawal Senior Member tanisha.agrawal019@nmims.edu.in 9424890327

Dhruv Agarwal Senior Member dhruv.agarwal841@nmims.edu.in 7597016281

Sonia Titus Senior Member sonia.titus286@nmims.edu.in 9619745793

Yash Tyagi Senior Member yash.tyagi061@nmims.edu.in 9790089607

Soha Baldota Senior Member soha.baldota052@nmims.edu.in 8956477797

Radha Giri Senior Member radha.giri014@nmims.edu.in 9962800799



Nepathya - Club Senior Members - Treblemakers 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Anugrah Hiwale Senior Member anugrah.hiwale567@nmims.edu.in 9511775210

Chirag Agrawal Senior Member chirag.agrawal113@nmims.edu.in 9830545775

Daryl Rego Senior Member daryl.rego025@nmims.edu.in 9833551868

Hardik Dwivedi Senior Member hardik.dwivedi301@nmims.edu.in 8700003454

Joshua M Senior Member joshua.m058@nmims.edu.in 7397365097

Kshitij Sharma Senior Member kshitij.sharma925@nmims.edu.in 9833198439

Pronnoy Choudhury Senior Member pronnoy.choudhury067@nmims.edu.in 9755986070

Radha Giri Senior Member radha.giri014@nmims.edu.in 9962800799

Sonia Titus Senior Member sonia.titus286@nmims.edu.in 9619745793

Vinay Tiwari Senior Member vinay.tiwari346@nmims.edu.in 7869555144



Nepathya - Club Senior Members - Verve 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Lalit Jain Senior Member lalit.jain108@nmims.edu.in 9167642114

Srijan Bhatia Senior Member srijan.bhatia581@nmims.edu.in 9958006763

Vini Rajput Senior Member vini.rajput013@nmims.edu.in 9920679662

Avani Jain Senior Member avani.jain572@nmims.edu.in 9111162601

Kunal Gharad Senior Member kunal.gharad792@nmims.edu.in 7756901745

Sachin Mishra Senior Member sachin.mishra070@nmims.edu.in 7744965416

Kishlay Bhojwani Senior Member kishlay.bhojwani051@nmims.edu.in 8005881877



Nepathya - Club Senior Members - Xplore 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Divyang Bhargava Senior Member divyang.bhargava373@nmims.edu.in 7610069444

Niraj Nikam Senior Member niraj.nikam008@nmims.edu.in 7249631677

Aishwarya Ramachandran Senior Member aishwarya.ramachandran046@nmims.edu.in 8921950105

Shourjendra Roy Senior Member shourjendra.roy162@nmims.edu.in 9163728590

Priyansha Batra Senior Member priyansha.batra068@nmims.edu.in 9650766005

Saumyajeet Nanda Senior Member saumyajeet.nanda040@nmims.edu.in 7855958950

Shashiprabha Jaiswal Senior Member shashiprabha.jaiswal019@nmims.edu.in 9920552125

Ravi Chandra Senior Member venkataravichandra.edury121@nmims.edu.in 7036374416

Deep Shah Senior Member deep.shah015@nmims.edu.in 8511178994

Ashish Kumar Senior Member ashish.kumar122@nmims.edu.in 9462437994



Nepathya - Club Senior Members - Zephyr 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Akhilesh Kallianpur Senior Member akhilesh.kallianpur047@nmims.edu.in 9004080478

Anand J. Nair Senior Member anand.nair002@nmims.edu.in 7406238193

Kadam Morakhia Nepathya POC kadam.morakhia039@nmims.edu.in 8758719484

Mehar Mangat Senior Member mehar.mangat084@nmims.edu.in 7508074404

Aditi Singhal Senior Member aditi.singhal627@nmims.edu.in 9810983425

Shantanu Mangalam Senior Member shantanu.mangalam753@nmims.edu.in 8175063549

Anjali Khandelwal Senior Member anjali.khandelwal011@nmims.edu.in 7337311501

Aniket Jain Nepathya POC aniket.jain856@nmims.edu.in 8966934047

Lavanya Mundra Senior Member lavanya.mundra705@nmims.edu.in 9328402042

Rachita Ray Senior Member rachita.ray614@nmims.edu.in 9830013740



Prabodhan 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Harsha Ravi Karjagi President harsha.ravikarjagi586@nmims.edu.in 9880067020

Shivangi Das Vice President shivangi.das150@nmims.edu.in 7008184874

Tanmay Kabra Creative Head tanmay.kabra144@nmims.edu.in 6202291353

Sonia Titus Editorials & Communication Head sonia.titus286@nmims.edu.in 9619745793

Sachin Mishra Events Head sachin.mishra070@nmims.edu.in 7744965416

Preeti Priyadarshini Monthly Mindfulness Meet Head preeti.priyadarshini036@nmims.edu.in 7978298257



Sports Committee 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Sai Nitin Tantravahi Sports Secretary tantravahi.sainitin271@nmims.edu.in 8555001809

Madhav Somanath President madhav.somanath682@nmims.edu.in 8075811651

Rahul Khatri Marketing & Creative Head rahul.khatri037@nmims.edu.in 7015054896

Bhagyesh Jaju Operations & Logistics Head bhagyesh.jaju459@nmims.edu.in 8605133377

Anirudh Kothari Marketing & Creative Head anirudh.kothari006@nmims.edu.in 9748243135

Sheen Raina Sponsorship & Communication Head sheen.raina074@nmims.edu.in 9646633997



Clubs
2023 - 2024



ISR 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Kshiti Bahirat President kshiti.bahirat274@nmims.edu.in 8668208396

Eeshan Dutta Senior Coordinator eeshan.dutta028@nmims.edu.in 8474031019

Priyansha Batra Senior Coordinator priyansha.batra068@nmims.edu.in 9650766005



SPIC MACAY 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Vidit Sood President  
  

vidit.sood393@nmims.edu.in 9990944919

Shivani Talreja   Secretary 
  

    shivanid.talreja056@nmims.edu.in 9943288681

Nachiket Hattangadi   Treasurer 
  

nachiket.hattangadi031@nmims.edu.in 8587979517

Manav Deep Sachdeva   Logistics Head  
  

manav.deepsachdeva523@nmims.edu.in   8894802160

Amarja Joshi
  Artist

  Coordination Head  
  

amarja.joshi213@nmims.edu.in 9823403529

Sakshi Agarwal    Media Head 
  

sakshi.agarwal643@nmims.edu.in    8527382436



Toastmasters 2023-24

Name Designation Email ID Phone No.

Vighnesh Pai  President vighnesh.pai556@nmims.edu.in 7738616774

Anuraag Jain Vice President Education anuraag.jain094@nmims.edu.in 8142345903

Karthik Sabre Vice President Membership kartik.sabre436@nmims.edu.in 8839007376

Vibha Deshpande
Vice President Public

Relations
vibha.deshpande004@nmims.edu.in 9930257477

Manav Mehta Treasurer drjigneshmehta11@gmail.com 9324637965

Siddharth Krishna Secretary siddharth.chvsskrishna493@nmims.edu.in 9701188412

Ravi Chandra Sergeant-at-Arms venkataravichandra.edury121@nmims.edu.in 7036374416


